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169 1 1 0.02% 131 92 1,497 33.80% 96 28 3,813 86.09% 61 5 4,391 99.14%

167 2 3 0.07% 130 107 1,604 36.22% 95 21 3,834 86.57% 60 3 4,394 99.21%

166 1 4 0.09% 129 110 1,714 38.70% 94 24 3,858 87.11% 59 3 4,397 99.28%

165 1 5 0.11% 128 89 1,803 40.71% 93 29 3,887 87.76% 58 2 4,399 99.32%

164 1 6 0.14% 127 83 1,886 42.58% 92 27 3,914 88.37% 57 6 4,405 99.46%

161 1 7 0.16% 126 94 1,980 44.71% 91 29 3,943 89.03% 56 4 4,409 99.55%

160 4 11 0.25% 125 101 2,081 46.99% 90 20 3,963 89.48% 55 2 4,411 99.59%

159 6 17 0.38% 124 91 2,172 49.04% 89 18 3,981 89.88% 54 4 4,415 99.68%

158 5 22 0.50% 123 83 2,255 50.91% 88 19 4,000 90.31% 52 1 4,416 99.71%

157 6 28 0.63% 122 98 2,353 53.13% 87 27 4,027 90.92% 50 3 4,419 99.77%

156 13 41 0.93% 121 85 2,438 55.05% 86 25 4,052 91.49% 49 2 4,421 99.82%

155 11 52 1.17% 120 89 2,527 57.06% 85 29 4,081 92.14% 47 1 4,422 99.84%

154 20 72 1.63% 119 77 2,604 58.79% 84 29 4,110 92.80% 46 1 4,423 99.86%

153 15 87 1.96% 118 74 2,678 60.47% 83 27 4,137 93.41% 45 2 4,425 99.91%

152 20 107 2.42% 117 82 2,760 62.32% 82 19 4,156 93.84% 44 1 4,426 99.93%

151 15 122 2.75% 116 83 2,843 64.19% 81 19 4,175 94.27% 41 1 4,427 99.95%

150 28 150 3.39% 115 72 2,915 65.82% 80 17 4,192 94.65% 38 1 4,428 99.98%

149 23 173 3.91% 114 60 2,975 67.17% 79 16 4,208 95.01% 37 1 4,429 100.00%

148 36 209 4.72% 113 62 3,037 68.57% 78 12 4,220 95.28%

147 48 257 5.80% 112 62 3,099 69.97% 77 16 4,236 95.64%

146 40 297 6.71% 111 50 3,149 71.10% 76 8 4,244 95.82%

145 52 349 7.88% 110 44 3,193 72.09% 75 7 4,251 95.98%

144 65 414 9.35% 109 65 3,258 73.56% 74 9 4,260 96.18%

143 45 459 10.36% 108 55 3,313 74.80% 73 14 4,274 96.50%

142 68 527 11.90% 107 57 3,370 76.09% 72 17 4,291 96.88%

141 64 591 13.34% 106 48 3,418 77.17% 71 15 4,306 97.22%

140 88 679 15.33% 105 40 3,458 78.08% 70 13 4,319 97.52%

139 92 771 17.41% 104 51 3,509 79.23% 69 14 4,333 97.83%

138 79 850 19.19% 103 47 3,556 80.29% 68 9 4,342 98.04%

137 87 937 21.16% 102 53 3,609 81.49% 67 8 4,350 98.22%

136 93 1,030 23.26% 101 34 3,643 82.25% 66 16 4,366 98.58%

135 94 1,124 25.38% 100 36 3,679 83.07% 65 6 4,372 98.71%

134 99 1,223 27.61% 99 37 3,716 83.90% 64 2 4,374 98.76%

133 78 1,301 29.37% 98 40 3,756 84.80% 63 3 4,377 98.83%

132 104 1,405 31.72% 97 29 3,785 85.46% 62 9 4,386 99.03%
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